CLASIFICACION MASTER 40 MASC
3 VUELTAS

CALA RATJADA 29/05/2022

Pos
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Dorsal

221
224
250
222
223
248
236
226
238
901
904
228
245
225
227
241
249
902
240
252
253
229
239
243
244
233
231
237
234
251
242
255
246

Nombre

Jose Maria
Antonio
Pablo
Manuel
Antonio
David

Jorge
Melcior
Pablo

Jeroni Pep
Miguel Angel
Juan Carlos
Vicente

Abel
Antonio
Guillermo
Diego Andres
Antoni
Roma

Pedro
Miguel
Manuel Guzman
Pedro
Miquel Angel
Josep Maria
Jordi
Sebastian
David
Gabriel

Jose Antonio
Llorenc
Sebastian
Miquel

Apellidos

Guerrero Ortega
Olivares Hiraldo
Egeda Maldonado
Lucena Jimenez
Lopez Pagan
Marti Anglada
Lopez Janeiro
Faja Beltran
Estevez

Fullana Sureda
Gelabert Segui

De La Torre Carrefio

Portas Garcia
Mora Lizana
Duarte Cachinero
Ignaci Abrines
Escudero Escriba
Gomila Bauga
Guix Ballesteros
Roca Siquier

Pou Barcelo
Travieso Naranjo
Brunet Nicolau
Sureda Sureda
Sola Lopez
Mulet Amengual
Batle Fuster
Caceres Ayllon
Coll Fiol

Comino Canaves
Llore Sanso
Sureda Maimo
Capo Caldentey
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CICLISMO
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Club

GEEBEE TEAM TIERRA BLANCA
LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT, CLUB CICLISTA

GACOSUR

KROSS TEAM ESPANA

SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB CICL
SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKES
ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA

BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP CYCLIN

MANCOR DE LA VALL CLUB CICLIST

ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM
SAN ANTONIO CLUB CICLISTA

ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORT

INVICTA SALUD DEPORTIVA C.C.

MANCOR DE LA VALL CLUB CICLIST

INDEPENDIENTE

FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CICLIST
RODADORS CLUB ESPORTIU
RODADORS CLUB ESPORTIU
GRAN CANARIA SKODA BIKE TEAM

CDC MANACORI
INDEPENDIENTE

FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CICLIST
INCA CLUB CICLISTA

CDC MANACORI

BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP CYCLIN

INCA CLUB CICLISTA
CLUB ESPORTIU ROVELLATS
CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR

CALA D'OR CLUB CICLISTA
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SPORTS

1~ COPA DE ESPANA

COﬂdIS ‘ BTT XCO COFIDIS
UCK
V1 V2
00:16:48 00:16:42
00:16:38 00:17:19
00:17:51 00:17:14
00:17:14 00:17:48
00:17:46 00:17:57
00:17:48 00:17:54
00:17:46 00:18:17
00:17:29 00:18:58
00:18:31 00:19:12
00:19:21 00:18:57
00:19:19 00:19:07
00:19:02 00:19:41
00:19:15 00:19:31
00:19:03 00:19:42
00:19:38 00:19:41
00:19:09 00:19:51
00:19:51 00:20:03
00:19:44 00:20:46
00:19:18 00:20:40
00:20:07 00:20:41
00:20:05 00:20:42
00:20:03 00:22:11
00:19:05 00:24:01
00:20:37 00:21:56
00:20:30 00:21:45
00:22:43 00:22:27
00:21:57 00:22:09
00:21:36 00:23:11
00:22:38 00:24:12
00:24:20 00:24:56
00:26:45 00:26:00
00:19:38
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V3

00:17:06
00:17:45
00:17:17
00:18:03
00:17:45
00:18:34
00:18:23
00:19:06
00:18:55
00:18:21
00:19:04
00:19:01
00:19:01
00:19:54
00:19:45
00:20:07
00:19:56
00:19:55
00:20:44
00:20:17
00:20:18
00:19:56
00:19:24
00:20:36
00:21:05
00:21:41
00:23:09
00:24:43
00:23:32

NIB
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00:50:37
00:51:43
00:52:24
00:53:06
00:53:29
00:54:17
00:54:27
00:55:34
00:56:40
00:56:40
00:57:32
00:57:45
00:57:48
00:58:40
00:59:05
00:59:08
00:59:52
01:00:26
01:00:43
01:01:06
01:01:06
01:02:11
01:02:32
01:03:09
01:03:21
01:06:51
01:07:16
01:09:30
01:10:23
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3 VUELTAS s BTT XCO COFIDIS
CALA RATJADA 29/05/2022 = WUCHE:
Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club V1 V2 V3 Meta (0]:13
34 230 Pedro Juan Bover Alemany PABISA HOTELS CYCLING TEAM
35 235 Juan Antonio Navarro Lopez INDEPENDIENTE
36 232 Sebastia Bauza Homar CC PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR
37 903 Carlos Blanes Garcia
38 247 Albert Busquets Calvet BIKING POINT, CLUB CICLISTA
39 254 Miguel Angel Gonzalez Tejeda BOBRUC OIL
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